dunbrik flues

domestic flue & chimney systems

Mini Clearflow gas flue block system
“Precast flue blocks” to BS EN1858

Product Description

Red set recess starter block (3 per flue)
Red set gather block

M set recess starter block (3 per flue)

M set gather block

Dense backup block 100mm

Straight bonded gas flue block 225mm
Straight bonded gas flue block 150mm
Straight bonded gas flue block 75mm
Lateral offset gas flue block

35mm Backset gas flue block

25mm Backset gas flue block

125mm Backset gas flue block

Double tongue flue block 190mm

Gas flue block without bonding nib 225mm
Gas flue block without bonding nib 150mm
Gas flue block without bonding nib 75mm
Top exit gas flue transfer block

Top exit block with connector pipe

Side exit gas flue transfer block

Side exit block with connector pipe

Ancillary Products

Flue block silicone sealant 310ml cartridge
Blakbord insulation panel

Smoke pellet tube (6 pellets per tube)
Flue notice plate

127mm diameter Twinwall Flue Pipe
SFL IL to BSEN1856

Flue block connector / adaptor
1524mm (60”) length

914mm (36”) length

457mm (18”) length

305mm (12”) length

152mm (6”) length

457mm (18”) adjustable length

0 to 90 degree adjustable flue bend
Wall band 56mm spacer

Adjustable wall bracket

Adjustable flashing 5 to 30 degree
Adjustable flashing 32 to 45 degree
Tall cone flashing

Storm collar and sealant

Gas vent terminal

Guy wire bracket for attaching stays
Ridge tile adaptor (for rectangular connections)
Gas flue box — Free standing
Support plate and flange

Firestop spacer plate

UK
CA

Product
code
1RM
1GM
MS

MG
MD100
2M
2M/150
2M/75
3ME
3MS
3MU
2BM
2MDT190
2MN225
2MN150
2MN75
4M

4AMP

5M

5MP

1581
Blakbord
Smoke
Plates

Product
code
STWBC
STW60
STW36
STW18
STW12
STW6
STW18A
STWO090
STWB50
STWB245
STWAF0530
STWAF3245
STWTCF
STWSC
STWGVT
STWGWB
STWRTA
STWFB
STWSP
STWFSP

Dunbrik (Yorks) Ltd
172 Ferry Lane, Stanley, Wakefield, WF3 4LT
Fax: 01924 383459
orders@dunbrik.co.uk  www.dunbrik.co.uk

Trade prices - ex works

Tel: 01924 373694

October 2023
Price Weight
£ each kg
9.67 7.5
15.42 16.5
14.77 22.9
27.63 53.9
8.46 25.6
7.74 12.0
5.85 7.8
5.85 4.0
8.69 12.8
27.02 12.5
27.02 12.0
27.02 22.9
7.74 7.3
7.74 71
5.85 4.9
5.85 2.7
17.38 10.4
34.78 11.0
25.41 24.6
42.82 26.8
9.32 0.4
12.48 1.0
11.34 -
7.73 -
Price Weight
£ each kg
17.40 0.3
94.53 3.0
61.73 1.8
33.42 0.9
29.69 0.7
21.80 0.4
55.39 0.9
46.89 0.8
20.58 0.1
24 .42 0.3
66.80 0.6
76.04 0.6
66.80 0.6
25.07 0.1
51.24 0.4
29.23 0.3
52.20 0.4
249.80 4.6
24.19 0.6
8.16 0.4

Pallet
quantity
48
70
48
16
50
96
98
150
96
75
75
48
96
96
128
256
84
72
48
36

60

Box
Quantity
6
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Please see page 2 for delivery, plotting, collection charges and trading terms. Prices are subject to VAT.
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Mini Clearflow gas flue block system EE Trade prices - ex works
“Precast flue blocks” to BS EN1858 October 2023
Chimney Pots and Terminals Product Price Weight Pallet
to BSEN13502 or BS1289 Code £ each kg Qty
Cannon head pot 300mm tall Cann300 41.22 9.2 64
Cannon head pot 450mm tall Cann450 50.90 14 32
Topguard steel bird cowl 260mm tall TG260 101.36 1.6 48
Stellgas terminal insert Stell380 108.52 11 50

For a Red or Buff colour pot or terminal please add R or B to the product reference

Ridge Vent Terminals Product Price Weight Pallet Tile Colours
to BS1289 code £ each kg qty
Gastyle angled - 30 degree pitch GTA AB  Antique Brown
Gastyle half round GTH 121.61 8.3 16 OE Old English Red
Gastyle segmental — third round GTS OG Olive Green

SG Slate Grey
Dunvent angled — 30 degree pitch DVA TR Terracotta Red
Dunvent half round DVH 145.80 16.6 16 BK Black
Dunvent segmental — third round DVS

Other systems and products — please ask for details
Dunbrik A1 concrete flue liner systems are available for domestic chimneys for all types of domestic fuels.
Other heights of Cannon pots and other chimney pot designs are also available.

Dunbrik haulage charges — UK mainland from Wakefield Up to 300 miles Over 300 miles
Orders over £1,000 net invoice value excluding Vat. Carriage paid £60
Orders under £1,000 net invoice value excluding Vat. £60 £90

For other destinations, please ask for a quotation.

Other Charges Price

Plotting charge For orders split into individual flues on pallets £30 per flue
Collection charge For making up collection orders £15 per order

Parcel delivery For cowls or sealant £20 plus £10 per additional box

Terms of Trading

All trading is subject to our standard conditions of sale (copy available upon request).
All prices are subject to VAT at rates ruling at the date of invoice.

Supply on credit is subject to satisfactory status. Supply is subject to product availability.
Dunbrik reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
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