dunbrik flues

domestic flue & chimney systems

Mini Clearflow gas flue block system "Precast flue blocks" to BS EN1858

U	Κ
С	Α

Dunbrik (Yorks) Ltd

172 Ferry Lane, Stanley, Wakefield, WF3 4LT Tel: 01924 373694 Fax: 01924 383459 orders@dunbrik.co.uk www.dunbrik.co.uk

Trade prices - ex works October 2023

				0
roduct Description	Product code	Price £ each	Weight kg	Pallet quantity
ed set recess starter block (3 per flue)	1RM	9.67	7.5	48
ed set gather block	1GM	15.42	16.5	70
set recess starter block (3 per flue)	MS	14.77	22.9	48
set gather block	MG	27.63	53.9	16
ense backup block 100mm	MD100	8.46	25.6	50
raight bonded gas flue block 225mm	2M	7.74	12.0	96
raight bonded gas flue block 150mm	2M/150	5.85	7.8	98
raight bonded gas flue block 75mm	2M/75	5.85	4.0	150
iteral offset gas flue block	3ME	8.69	12.8	96
omm Backset gas flue block	3MS	27.02	12.5	75
omm Backset gas flue block	3MU	27.02	12.0	75
25mm Backset gas flue block	2BM	27.02	22.9	48
puble tongue flue block 190mm	2MDT190	7.74	7.3	96
as flue block without bonding nib 225mm	2MN225	7.74	7.1	96
as flue block without bonding nib 150mm	2MN150	5.85	4.9	128
as flue block without bonding nib 75mm	2MN75	5.85	2.7	256
p exit gas flue transfer block	4M	17.38	10.4	84
p exit block with connector pipe	4MP	34.78	11.0	72
de exit gas flue transfer block	5M	25.41	24.6	48
de exit block with connector pipe	5MP	42.82	26.8	36
ncillary Products				
ue block silicone sealant 310ml cartridge	1581	9.32	0.4	-
akbord insulation panel	Blakbord	12.48	1.0	60
noke pellet tube (6 pellets per tube)	Smoke	11.34	-	-
ue notice plate	Plates	7.73	-	-
7mm diameter Twinwall Flue Pipe	Product	Price	Weight	Box
FL IL to BSEN1856	code	£ each	kg	Quantity
ue block connector / adaptor	STWBC	17.40	0.3	6
524mm (60") length	STW60	94.53	3.0	6
4mm (36") length	STW36	61.73	1.8	6
57mm (18") length	STW18	33.42	0.9	6
)5mm (12") length	STW12	29.69	0.7	6
52mm (6") length	STW6	21.80	0.4	6
7mm (18") adjustable length	STW18A	55.39	0.9	6
to 90 degree adjustable flue bend	STW090	46.89	0.8	6
all band 56mm spacer	STWB50	20.58	0.1	-
djustable wall bracket	STWB245	24.42	0.3	20
ljustable flashing 5 to 30 degree	STWAF0530	66.80	0.6	-
ljustable flashing 32 to 45 degree	STWAF3245	76.04	0.6	-
all cone flashing	STWTCF	66.80	0.6	-
orm collar and sealant	STWSC	25.07	0.1	-
as vent terminal	STWGVT	51.24	0.4	6
uy wire bracket for attaching stays	STWGWB	29.23	0.3	-
dge tile adaptor (for rectangular connections)	STWRTA	52.20	0.4	6
as flue box – Free standing	STWFB	249.80	4.6	1
upport plate and flange	STWSP	24.19	0.6	10
restop spacer plate				10
djustable flashing 32 to 45 degree all cone flashing orm collar and sealant as vent terminal uy wire bracket for attaching stays dge tile adaptor (for rectangular connections)	STWAF3245 STWTCF STWSC STWGVT STWGWB STWRTA	76.04 66.80 25.07 51.24 29.23 52.20	0.6 0.6 0.1 0.4 0.3 0.4	- 6

Please see page 2 for delivery, plotting, collection charges and trading terms. Prices are subject to VAT.

Company registered in England No. 419512

Page 1 of 2

Printed Oct 2023

dunbrik flues

domestic flue & chimney systems

Mini Clearflow gas flue block system
"Precast flue blocks" to BS EN1858



Trade prices - ex works October 2023

Chimney Pots and Terminals	Product	Price	Weight	Pallet
to BSEN13502 or BS1289	Code	£ each	kg	Qty
Cannon head pot 300mm tall	Cann300	41.22	9.2	64
Cannon head pot 450mm tall	Cann450	50.90	14	32
Topguard steel bird cowl 260mm tall	TG260	101.36	1.6	48
Stellgas terminal insert	Stell380	108.52	11	50

For a Red or Buff colour pot or terminal please add R or B to the product reference

Ridge Vent Terminals to BS1289	Product code	Price £ each	Weight kg	Pallet qty	Tile Colours
Gastyle angled - 30 degree pitch Gastyle half round Gastyle segmental – third round	GTA GTH GTS	121.61	8.3	16	AB Antique Brown OE Old English Red OG Olive Green SG Slate Grey
Dunvent angled – 30 degree pitch Dunvent half round Dunvent segmental – third round	DVA DVH DVS	145.80	16.6	16	TR Terracotta Red BK Black

Other systems and products – please ask for details

Dunbrik A1 concrete flue liner systems are available for domestic chimneys for all types of domestic fuels. Other heights of Cannon pots and other chimney pot designs are also available.

Dunbrik haulage charges – UK mainland from Wakefield	Up to 300 miles	Over 300 miles
Orders over £1,000 net invoice value excluding Vat.	Carriage paid	£60
Orders under £1,000 net invoice value excluding Vat.	£60	£90
For other destinations, please ask for a quotation.		

Other Charges		Price
Plotting charge	For orders split into individual flues on pallets	£30 per flue
Collection charge	For making up collection orders	£15 per order
Parcel delivery	For cowls or sealant	£20 plus £10 per additional box

Terms of Trading

All trading is subject to our standard conditions of sale (copy available upon request).

All prices are subject to VAT at rates ruling at the date of invoice.

Supply on credit is subject to satisfactory status. Supply is subject to product availability.

Dunbrik reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.